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L.p.

Nr 
przyłącza 
kanalizacy

jnego

Rzędna 
przyłącza

Zagłębienie 
przyłącza

Długość         
ks ∅∅∅∅160          

[m]         

Nr studni 
włączeniowej

Rzędne studni
Rzędne 

włączenia

104,68 104,68

102,82 102,76

105,80 105,80

103,90 103,52

105,80 105,80

103,90 103,52

105,44 105,44

103,73 103,64

105,44 105,44

103,70 103,64

105,50 105,50

103,96 103,87

105,50 105,50

104,15 103,87

107,20 107,20

105,40 104,95

107,20 107,20

105,30 104,95

107,00 107,00

105,14 105,06

107,00 107,00

105,13 105,06

105,40 105,40

103,60 103,40

105,40 105,40

103,50 103,40

105,80 105,80

104,00 103,65

105,80 105,80

103,90 103,65

105,80 105,80

104,00 103,77

105,80 105,80

103,90 103,77

105,80 105,80

104,00 103,93

105,80 105,80

104,03 103,93

106,60 106,60

104,80 104,60

106,60 106,60

104,84 104,60

Suma długo ści
104,0

 [m]                   
ks Ø 160

21 P21 1,76 3,0 S16 104,80

20 P20 1,80 7,0 S16 104,69

19 P19 1,77 7,0 S15 103,93

18 P18 1,80 3,0 S15 103,95

17 P17 1,90 7,0 S14 103,79

16 P16 1,80 3,0 S14 103,95

15 P15 1,90 7,0 S13 103,79

14 P14 1,80 3,0 S13 103,95

13 P13 1,90 7,0 S12 103,40

12 P12 1,80 3,0 S12 103,55

11 P11 1,87 4,5 S7 105,06

10 P10 1,86 5,5 S7 105,06

9 P9 1,90 4,5 S6 105,23

8 P8 1,80 5,5 S6 105,32

7 P7 1,35 4,0 S5 104,09

6 P6 1,54 6,0 S5 103,87

5 P5 1,74 4,0 S4 103,64

4 P4 1,71 6,0 S4 103,64

3 P3 1,90 4,0 S3 103,84

2 P2 1,90 6,0 S3 103,81
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1 P1 1,86 4,0 S2 102,76
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